South Farm *
Shenandoah *
Melbourne Lodge *
Dial Hall Farm
Lynwood House
Blackwood Gate
Willow Garth
Rytham Gate Farm
Silver Sands

White House Farm
Newmill Farm
Caravan

Aldela

Briardene
Heatherdene
Lynford
Weathervane House
Oaklea

Monktree

Ashling

Willow Glade

Mill Lane Service Station
Whixley Lodge *
Boundary Cottage
May Cottage
Burnsall Cottage
Oak View

Little Oaks

Rytham
Charmaine

Cherry Links
Fircroft

Green Lea

Shaldon

The Hideaway
Millstones

Old Mills

10ld Mill Cottages
2 Old Mill Cottages
3 0ld Mill Cottages
40ld Mill Cottages
Danum

Viewlands

Holly Cottage

Four Oaks
Breckstreet Farm
Breckstreet Court
Halifax House
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Seaton Ross (North)

Map data © OpenStreetMap contributors — available for copying and printing without charge
V2023 - updated June 2023 — new houses added
download from www.seatonross.org.uk/maps/

N of Village
Blackwood Gate
North End Boundary Cottage
Ashleigh 55 Dial Hall Farm
Bali Hai 63 Lynwood House
Barn End Cottage 72 Melbourne Lodge
Beech Cross 77 Rytham Gate Farm
Catton Cottage 70 Shenandoah
The Clocks 65 Silver Sands
The Cottage 85 South Farm
Cross Cottage 97 White House Farm
Cross Farm Barn 75 Whixley Lodge
Cross Farm House 75 Willow Garth
Cross Garth 80 Mill Lane
Crossfield Lodge 76 Aldela
Dafford 95 Ashling
Dial Cottage 58 Briardene
East Leigh Farm 84 Burnsall Cottage
Fair View 91 Caravan
Fairfield House 73 Charmaine
The Gables 94 Cherry Links
Guildford House 93 Fircroft
Halifax House 53 Green Lea
Holly Lodge 66 Heatherdene
Holly Tree Cottage 83 The Hideaway
Jacaranda Cottage 71 Little Oaks
Kalahari 64 Lynford
Meadow View 74 May Cottage
Mill Lodge 67 Millstones
North Cote 82 Monktree
North End Farm 56 Newmill Farm
Northland 92 OakView
The Old Mustard Mill 61 Oaklea
Poplar View 86 Rytham
Sansovino 90 Service Station
Sunnyside 57 Shaldon
Swallow Cottage 81 Weathervane House
Wai Nui 54 Willow Glade
West Lea Cottage 62 BreckstreetLane
West View 60 Breckstreet Court
Wold View Cottage 96 BreckstreetFarm

Danum
Wai Nui Four Oaks
Ashleigh Holly Cottage
North E.nd Farm 1 0ld Mill Cottages
Sl.Jnny5|de 2 2 0ld Mill Cottages
Dial CoFtage @<// 3 0ld Mill Cottages
West View 60 © 40ld Mill Cottages
47)6\1/2 old Mills
N \5 64 Viewlands
61 The Old Mustard Mill ’VQ
62 West Lea Cottage N ,r 7
63 Bali Hai a GZ ¢
64 Kalahari /
65 The Clocks ﬁf v
66 Holly Lodge 82 North Cote /W /R : 7
67 Mill Lodge 83 Holly Tree Cottage aa % [\7 \76
70 Catton Cottage 84 East Leigh Farm ' 94 R <7<\
71 Jacaranda Cottage 85 The Cottage @ /\7 \/7 &
72 Barn End Cottage 86 Poplar View /)966 97
73 Fairfield House 90 Sansovino i
74 Meadow View 91 FairView «
75 Cross Farm Barn 92 Northland
75 Cross Farm House 93 Guildford House A —Mill Lane Service Station and
76 Crossfield Lodge 94 The Gables B \F;il:-:grzlre)l\:)f( Son General Store
. ; 77 Beech Cross 95 Dafford .
* in Melbourne parish 80 Cross Garth 96 Wold View Cottage €~ Mark Blackburn Motor Engineers,

phone 07712 140422 with corrections

Swallow Cottage

Cross Cottage
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11

12
25

15
22
16
28
14
32
33
34
35
17
37
30
18
27
38
21
13
29
20
31
24
36
19
23

52
51
45
50
47
a
a2
43
a4
40
46

West View Garage
D — Guildford House Farm Shop




100
101
105
109
111
113
115
116
117
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
150
151
152

Cross House

1-4 West End

5-8 West End

9 West End & Dayan
11-12 West End
13-14 West End
Linden Garth
Cramond

West End Farm
Appleton House
Lavender House
Stack Yard House
Westfield Farm
Hope Cottage

lvy House
Woodlands
Sycamore House
Beeches
Littleholme
Westfield House
Ladysmith
Manfreya
Holmgarth

The Cottage
West End Cottage
West House Farm
Applegarth
Merotukl
Applegarth Cottage
Rosal

Wynberg

Chapel Farm

153
154
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
170
171
172

The Old Methodist Chapel

Rosedale
Carnelian
Church View
Thyme Cottage
Corners

Holly Tree Barn
The Hollies

The Old Chapel
Netherfield

Hall Garth
September House
Stepping Stones
Delmar

Santon

Kirk Croft
Frampton
Rockford Lodge
Ashlands

St Edmund’s Church
Ashley Cottage
Village Hall

Seaton Ross (Central)

Map data © OpenStreetMap contributors

— available for copying and printing without charge
V2023-1 - updated Nov 2023

download from www.seatonross.org.uk/maps/

3{-}3/14®/;’§&© %27@ 126

¥ 55 /4
116 ¢

E —Kate’s Cottage Garden
plants for sale

F —St. Edmunds Church

G - Village Hall

phone 07712 140422
with corrections

West End

Appleton House 120
Beeches 128
The Cottage 135
Cramond 116
Cross House 100
Dayan 110
Holmgarth 134
Hope Cottage 124
lvy House 125
Ladysmith 132
Lavender House 121
Linden Garth 115
Littleholme 130

K
150)2"
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o \o V&
T _l,u"':)cE}Qr 1RO 55"}_3\
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EL 157

Manfreya

Stack Yard House
Sycamore House
1-4 West End

5-8 West End

9 West End
11-12 West End
13-14 West End
West End Cottage
West End Farm
West House Farm
Westfield Farm
Westfield House
Woodlands
Church Lane
Applegarth
Applegarth Cottage
Ashlands

Ashley Cottage
Carnelian
Chapel Farm
Church View
Corners

Delmar
Frampton

Hall Garth

The Hollies
Holly Tree Barn
Kirk Croft
Merotukl
Netherfield

The Old Chapel

The Old Methodist Chapel

Rockford Lodge
Rosal

Rosedale

Santon

September House
St Edmund’s Church
Stepping Stones
Thyme Cottage
Village Hall
Wynberg

133
122
127
101
105
109
111
113
136
117
137
123
131
126

138
141
167
171
147
144
150
152
162
165
157
154
153
164
140
156
155
145
166
142
146
163
160
170
161
151
172
143



173
174
175
176
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
230
231
233
234
235
236

Beech Tree View
Rueberry House

Saint Cuthberts House

Newton House
Mains Farm House
Chilton House
Rosemire

Cherry Trees
Bramble Cottage
Harvest Cottage
The Old Post Office
Heatherbank
Field View
Holmelea
Wisteria House
Sherbrooke
Wilsford
Sagefield

The Maples
Eastview House
Keystone Garth
Stockton House
Neunn Croft
No.1 Mains Lane
The Bungalow
Highfield House
Lane Farm

The Owl House
Mains Cottage
Dad's Den

The Jungle
Clifton House
The Corner House
Redmayne
Orchard Cottage
Geneva Willows
Park Farm Cottage
Parkfields
Omega

Park Farm

Manor House Farm
Serena Lodge
Byland House
Belle Vue

Acer House

Carr View
Lonicera

Raygarth

Garth End

Peep O Day
Southfield

Green Acre
Rosewell Cottage

237
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
270
271
272
273
274

267-274

Seaton Ross (South)

Map data © OpenStreetMap contributors

— available for copying and printing without charge
V2023 - updated June 2023
download from www.seatonross.org.uk/maps/

Heathfield House
The Meadows
Compton

Owlet Hideaway
The Black Horse Inn
Yew Tree House
Damson Cottage
Granary Cottage
Nursery Bungalow
Stoneybridge
Inglenook

The Old Farmhouse
The Oaks
Hazeldene
Ellerwood
Towgarth

Lyndale Lodge
Malham House
Rose Farm House
Romney House
Bradford House
Southdown Lodge
Clydesdale

Rose Farm Bungalow
Rose Farm

Willow Farm
Green Farm
Seaton Old Hall

St Helens Farm
Ings Farm

Grange Farm

phone 07712 140422 with corrections

H — Playing Field
J— The Black Horse Inn
K- Owlet Hideaway

South End

Acer House
Beech Tree View
Belle Vue

The Black Horse Inn
Bradford House
Bramble Cottage
Byland House
Carr View

Cherry Trees
Chilton House
Clifton House
Clydesdale
Compton

The Corner House
Damson Cottage
Eastview House
Ellerwood

Field View

Garth End
Geneva Willows
Granary Cottage
Green Acre
Harvest Cottage
Hazeldene
Heatherbank
Heathfield House
Holmelea
Inglenook

225
173
224
242
262
184
223
226
183
181
210
264
240
211
244
197
254
190
231
214
245
235
185
253
187
237
191
250

South End cont...
Keystone Garth
Lonicera

Lyndale Lodge
Mains Farm House
Malham House
Manor House Farm
The Maples

The Meadows
Neunn Croft
Newton House
Nursery Bungalow
The Oaks

The Old Farmhouse
The Old Post Office
Omega

Orchard Cottage
Owlet Hideaway
Park Farm

Park Farm Cottage
Parkfields

Peep O Day
Raygarth
Redmayne
Romney House
Rose Farm

Rose Farm Bungalow
Rose Farm House
Rosemire

7
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y

Rosewell Cottage
Rueberry House
Sagefield

Saint Cuthberts House

Serena Lodge
Sherbrooke
Southdown Lodge
Southfield
Stockton House
Stoneybridge
Towgarth
Wilsford
Wisteria House
Yew Tree House
Mains Lane

The Bungalow
Dad's Den
Highfield House
The Jungle

Lane Farm
Mains Cottage

1 Mains Lane
The Owl House
Southfield Lane
Grange Farm
Green Farm
Ings Farm
Seaton Old Hall
St Helens Farm
Willow Farm

198
227
256
180
257
221
196
238
200
176
246
252
251
186
217
213
241
220
215
216
233
230
212
261
266
265
260
182

236
174
195
175
222
193
263
234
199
247
255
194
192
243

202
207
203
208
204
206
201
205

274
270
273
271
272
267



